## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 199 University of Mary Washington

Item 199 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$799,139	\$799,139
Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501) Fund Sources:	\$799,139	\$799,139
General	\$481,118	\$481,118
Special	\$318,021	\$318,021